
Wells Sailing Club  Fixture List 2016

Date
Tide Start 

Time Sharpies General Handicap Race Officer
Time Height

Sat 10th Sept 12:58 1.8 12:00 Canoe safari (small tide)
B Curtis

Sun 11th Sept 14:29 1.7 13:45 No sailing / very low tide

Sat 17th Sept 07:33 3.8 07:00 Meadows Series Gibbs Cup
T Morton

Sun 18th Sept 08:14 4 07:30 Columbia Cup & Myrtles Pitcher Eltrym Rose Bowl & Rubber Duck

Sat 24th Sept 13:11 2.4 12:15
WSC – Les Dye Trophy G Anthony

Sun 25th Sept 14:49 2.2 13:45

Sat 1st Oct 07:34 3.4 07:00 Chapman Golden Eagle
J Case

Sun 2nd Oct 08:09 3.5 07:30 Chapman Golden Eagle

Sat 8th Oct 11:26 2.2 10:30 Rum Bottle & John Fairbrother Memorial Trophy
C Gibbs

Sun 9th Oct 12:20 1.9 11:15 No sailing – Very low tide

Late season update – changes in bold type


